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KARATE DISCOUNT

FOR NGESC CHILDREN

One Student
Based on NGMA 

Monthly Payment of 
$159

1-2 Days

$135

$24

3 Days

$100

$59

4 Days

$80

$79

5 Days

FREE

$159

1-2 Days

$135/$74

$75

3 Days

$100/$62

$122

4 Days

$80/$49

$155

5 Days

FREE

$284

Two Students
Based on NGMA 

Monthly Payment of 
$159/ $125

3+ Students
Based on NGMA 

Monthly Payment of 
$159/$125/$115

1-2 Days

$135/$74/$42

$148

3 Days

$100/$62/$33

$204

4 Days

$80/$49/$28

$242

5 Days

FREE

$399

Discount for school year- 2025-2026
2 karate classes per week

Plus $199 annual fee


