THE BURGES	W. W. KARA	OR NGES		En	ext Generations	
Based Monthly	on NGMA Payment of 5159					
Day	s Per Week at NGES	5C 1-2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	
NGI	MA Membership	\$135	\$100	\$80	FREE	
Sav	Savings		\$59	\$79	\$159	
				Base Monthl	Students d on NGMA y Payment 59/ \$125	of
Days	Per Week at NGES	C 1-2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	
NGM	IA Membership	\$135/\$74	\$100/\$62	\$80/\$49	FREE	
Savi	ngs	\$75	\$122	\$155	\$284	
3+ Stu Based or Monthly P \$159/\$1	n NGMA ayment of					/
	Per Week at NGES	C 1-2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	
			\$100/\$62/\$33	\$80/\$49/\$28	FREE	
Savir	•	\$148	\$204	\$242	\$399	

774.233.2111 NGESCHOLLISTON@GMAIL.COM WWW.NGECHOLLISTON.COM